

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 94651739

---

Data  
publicarii 11.03.24

Coduri CPV 39831200-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.252,21 RON - 1.252,21 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANUSI MENAJ LATEX BUC 15.000 7.5000 112.50 2 ODORIZANT SOLID WC DOMESTOS BUC 3.000 25.6000 76.80 3 ODORIZANT BAZIN SANO BUC 24.000 15.9900 383.76 4 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 7,5KG BUC 1.000 121.0000 121.00 5 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 30.000 6.3000 189.00 6 DETERGENT OBIECTE SANITARE 5L BUC 3.000 51.1500 153.45 7 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 3.000 39.8000 119.40 8 DETERGENT PARCHET 5L BUC 2.000 48.1500 96.30

---